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[Licensing] RE: 150505 8WLC-BOP--- New Application for Approval Without 
Licence-OMLE
1 message

Toby Nowlan <toby.nowlan@bbc.co.uk> Wed, May 6, 2015 at 5:50 AM
To: Brady MacCarl <brady.maccarl@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Sandra Forbes <sandra.forbes@bbc.co.uk>, Chadden Hunter <chadden.hunter@bbc.co.uk>

Dear Brady,

Many thanks for getting in touch and apologies for the missing details and occasional non­specific language. I’ve 
responded to your points here below:

1. Block 3: Kivalliq­owned: yes apologies I meant Inuit­owned land here. We have applied for a KIA Exemption 
Certificate.

2. Block 5: I’m afraid it’s very difficult for us to predict where exactly we will be camping as we still aren’t sure 
exactly where the main concentrations of caribou will be – as you say, we will be reactive to herd movements, and 
will use our first day to scout the area with the helicopter before choosing where to establish our small mobile camp 
(3 small tents). We could happily inform the NWB of our camping location as we choose it in early June if that would 
suffice? We could choose a location in advance for the purpose of this application, but it would almost certainly be 
changed as we scout the area and choose an appropriate place to site the camp with easy access to the herds while 
remaining hidden and causing as little disturbance to the herds as possible. Do let me know if I can elaborate further 
on this I’d be more than happy to. 

3. Block 13: We’ve over­estimated on the anticipated water to be extracted daily from local freshwater sources to 
be on the conservative side but upon reqview I can amend the anticipated extraction figure to 30­40 litres

4. Can confirm a YES tick to the last three boxes on the final page

5. Many apologies, I have attached an English summary of the project application here

Many thanks,

Toby
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cid:DFE7606F-DE86-477D-B88C-5908E9F0E7C9

From: Brady MacCarl [mailto:brady.maccarl@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: 05 May 2015 23:37
To: Toby Nowlan; Licensing Department
Subject: Re: 150505 8WLC-BOP--- New Application for Approval Without Licence-OMLE

Good afternoon Toby,

I am the technical advisor assigned to your Application. To move forward with your application for an Approval Without 
a Licence can you please address the following issues:

- Block 3  (Name of the Owner of the Land) states, "Kivalliq Owned". This requires further clarification as Kivalliq is a 
region of Nunavut. There is crown land, park land, municipal land and Inuit Owned Land in the Kivalliq region. The Inuit 
Owned Land in Kivalliq is administered by the Kivalliq Inuit Association, which, after reviewing your project extents, is 
maybe what was meant.
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- Block 5 does not detail camp locations. I understand due to the nature of the undertaking BBC's photographers may 
be very mobile; however, are approximate camp locations available, or will the photographers simply be following 
wherever the herds travel?

- Block 13 states that less than 30 L of grey and black water will be produced per day. However, Block 11 states that 
less than 200 L of water will be extracted per day. Normally, water use volume equals grey plus black water volumes. 
Please elaborate on the discrepancy.

- The boxes on the last page of the Application have not been checked "yes" or "no".

- Lastly, pursuant to section 4 of the Guide to the Approval for the Use of Water or Deposit of Waste Without a Licence, 
please provide an English version of your project summary. My Inuktituk is a little rusty.

Please contact me with any additional questions or concerns you may have.

Kind regards,

On Tue, May 5, 2015 at 8:46 AM, Toby Nowlan <toby.nowlan@bbc.co.uk> wrote:

Brilliant many thanks Phyllis, we look forward to hearing back.

Thanks and very best

Toby

Toby Nowlan
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From: Phyllis Beaulieu [mailto:phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: 05 May 2015 15:37
To: Toby Nowlan; Sandra Forbes
Cc: Brady MacCarl; David Hohnstein
Subject: 150505 8WLC-BOP--- New Application for Approval Without Licence-OMLE

Please see attached regarding your recent application for an approval without a licence.  The file is administratively 
complete and has been turned over to the technical department for a preliminary review, prior to issuing the approval.

Regards, 

Image 
removed by 
sender.
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PROJECT SUMMARY.docx
16K 
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